
Ranking 
pisteet

Oulu 
5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

Oulu 
18.3.2023

Salo SM 
15.4.2023

1 Kimmo Ahonen - Päivi Rautio (S2) DanceLine Tampere 45 15 15 15 15
2 Alexander Ivanitskiy - Pauliina Homsy (S1) TkMaster Helsinki 38 12 13 13 12 12
3 Aleksi Volanen - Irene Hägerström (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 36 11 15 10
3 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 36 13 12 10 11 9
5 Ville Häyrynen - Sanna Kakko (S2) Vakita Vantaa 32 12 9 11
6 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 30 11 9 6 10 4
7 Juha Viemerö - Elina Viemerö (S2) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 26 13 13
8 Ari Halinen - Krista Piippo (S2) Hyrrät Kotka 25 8 9 8
9 Olli-Pekka Vanhala - Tiina Tarvonen (S2) MiUrTa Mikkeli 24 11 8 5

10 Marko Mäntyniemi – Anu Aaltonen (S2) Casino Kauhajoki 22 9 6 7
11 Tommi Pääkkö - Marianne Kivelä (S1) Telemark Team Oulu 21 8 5 8
12 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 19 10 5 4
13 Keijo Krapvin - Anna Belozerskikh (S2) Lumets Helsinki 17 10 7
14 Ilkka Ruutu - Sari Ruutu (S2) Lumets Helsinki 13 4 7 2
14 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 13 4 2 2 7 1
16 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susa Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 10 8 2
16 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 10 2 7 1
18 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 9 7 2
19 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 8 6 2
20 Petri Mäki - Heidi Mäki (S3) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 7 7
21 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 6 4 2
22 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 5 3 2
22 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S4) Rolling Vaasa 5 5
24 Seppo Niemi - Marianne Mäkelä (S2) DanceTeam Tampere 4 2 2
24 Ville Kairamo - Anna Kairamo (S1) DanceTeam Tampere 4 4
26 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Rännel (S2) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
26 Jari Salo - Kristiina Salo (S3) Bolero Turku 2 2
26 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg (S2) Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
26 Jukka Hyvärinen - Tiina Peltola (S2) Vakia Vantaa 2 2
26 Ville Kairamo - Anna Kairamo (S1) DanceTeam Tampere 2 2
26 Lauri Onufriew - Niina Kuutti (S1) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
26 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 2 2
26 Jaakko Hilke - Kaisa Mäkinen (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 2 2
26 Ari Aaltonen - Sonja Kaarlas (S1) Spiral Tampere 2 2
35 Petri Kuosmanen - Sari Kuosmanen (S3) Habanera Espoo 1 1

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  4/2023
Seniorit

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto



Ranking 
pisteet

Oulu 
5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

Helsinki SM 
18.2.2023

Oulu 
18.3.2023

1 Jari Laatta - Sanna Leskinen (S1) Buumi Helsinki 45 15 15 13 12 15
2 Toni Rasimus - Tiina Kilponen (S1) DSC Oulu Oulu 41 13 13 15 13
3 Tommi Räty - Maria Skyttä (S1) Team HSDS Helsinki 40 12 15 13
4 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 32 12 10 10
5 Jani Kallio - Satu Vuorjoki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 29 11 11 7
6 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 28 10 9 9 4 8
7 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 26 8 8 6 2 10
7 Timo Lehtonen - Krista Neff-Narva (S2) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 26 7 10 6 6 9
9 Petri Järvinen - Ulla Järvinen (S3) Star Helsinki 23 12 11

10 Janne Äikiä - Katja Aho (S2) Vakita Vantaa 21 7 3 11
11 Mikko Mättö - Anna Jouppila-Mättö (S2) Dance Flow Kuopio 16 4 12
11 Teemu Virtala - Laura Luukas (S1) Vakita Vantaa 16 8 8
13 Tommi Rainola - Sirpa Kovaniemi (S3) DSC Oulu Oulu 14 5 2 7
14 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 13 5 2 2 6
14 Jouko  Karppinen - Ann-Sofie Matthelie (S3) Buumi Helsinki 13 9 4
16 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 11 6 5
16 Jarmo Kouhia - Marjatta Kouhia (S3) MiUrTa Mikkeli 11 11
18 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 10 2 2 6
19 Anton Romanov - Johanna Raatikainen (S2) TkMaster Helsinki 9 9
20 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 8 2 6
21 Samuel Lackman - Päivi Lackman (S3) DanceTeam Tampere 7 5 2
21 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susu Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 7 7
23 Mikko Minkkinen - Mari Minkkinen (S1) Cavalier Järvenpää 6 6
23 Pentti Mylläri - Milla Göös (S3) Buumi Helsinki 6 6
25 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 5 5
25 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S4) Rolling Vaasa 5 5
25 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 5 5
28 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 4 2 2
29 Jouni Lehtiranta - Maarit Nurmi (S3) Bolero Turku 3 3
30 Martti Luhtajärvi - Tarja Luhtajärvi (S3) Spiral Tampere 2 2
30 Janne Puikko - Miia-Kristiina Helavaara (S2) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
30 Tommi Alatalo - Anna Ryynänen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 2 2

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 3/2023

Seniorit

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto



Ranking 
pisteet

Tampere 
SM 

8.10.2022
Oulu 

5.10.2022
Tampere 

26.11.2022
Kirkkonummi 

21.1.2023
Oulu 

18.3.2023
1 Jarno Vaajoki - Aini Minkkinen (S1) Quickstep Vihti 45 13 15 15 15 13
2 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S1) Volta Helsinki 41 15 13 13
3 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S2) Viuhka Vaasa 40 10 12 13 12 15
4 Jani Pihjalamäki - Mira Hyvärinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 31 2 8 9 10 12
5 Petrus Laitinmäki - Helinä Kiviniemi (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 28 7 11 10
6 Pauli Vihtiälä - Susu Vihtiälä (S1) DanceLine Tampere 23 11 12
7 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 21 9 12
8 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 16 5 11
9 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 15 4 11

10 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 14 3 11
11 Mikko Minkkinen - Mari Minkkinen (S1) Cavalier Järvenpää 12 12
12 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen (S4) Rolling Vaasa 11 2 9
12 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 11 2 9
14 Reino Luoto - Tanja Luoto (S3) Buumi Helsinki 9 9
15 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Rännel (S2) Vakita Vantaa 8 8
16 Marko Mäntyniemi – Anu Aaltonen (S2) Casino Kauhajoki 6 6
17 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen (S3) MiUrTa Mikkeli 2 2

Ranking-listat 10t 3/2023

Seniorit

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto


